NAME
NOM -

Poirier Louise
Poirier Mrs L
Poitras Mrs S
Pollack Ms A
Pommerville Mrs Eileen
Poole A

Poole Jd C

Pothier Mlle Lucille
Potter G R

Potvin Rachel
Potvin §

Power J T

Powles John

Pratt D

Pratt Miss W
Prescott Mrs H
Preston C E
Preston D F
Préevost Doriane
Priest W R
Proctor W

Pronk H

Pronovost Mme D
Proulx Jacques
Proulx Mme D
Proulx Mrs Sandra
Prud'homme D
Prud'homme Ml1le C
Psutka F H
Puddester R
Puddington J D
Pugh K B

Pugin J

Punter D R
Pynenburg M

Quan D
Quarrington J A
Quesnel N

Quinn Jacques G J
Quinn Mrs J

Racicot J M

Racine Mme P

Rackow A D

Railer Mrs S
Rainbow M

Rainville R

Rajotte G

Rakmil V
Raletich-Rajicic Mme Maria
Rattey R

Raymond D A J
Recoskie Catherine D
Reeder Neil
Regimbald Rose

Reid J

Reid J

Reid Scott

Reid W W

Reimer George H-
Reimer Lois

LOCAL

2-8371
5-7620
(59)3-7232
2-9284
2-8584

5-9401 .

(59)3-6392
2-8433
(59)3-5875
5-6474
5-9401
5-7752
(59)3-7014
(59)3-7233
6-2942
5-7032
(59)3-6578
6-7350
5-1851
5-9803
2-3866
2-2543
2-9892
6-6398
(59)3-5798
6-6058
5-8526
2-8382
(59)3-6047
(59)3-6770
6-6292
2-1642
(59)3-7232
(59)3-7815
6-3908

2-2177
6-5555
6-2936
6-8895
(59)3-7234

5-2563
6-2523
5-7304
2-1362
5-1950
6-3045
(59)3-4708
6-1967
2-9287
2-7379
2-0163
(59)3-6585
6-8894
6-1138
2-2641
5-7964
5-9001
5-7386
2-5218
6-2727

MFFG
MPQ
MPO
ESS
DDP
DEW
DPM
MGT
MAC
APQS
DEW
DAJ
MIE
MPO
MFFP
MPO
MGIC
GPL
MINA
UAP
MGTC
MPO
MPO
APOS
MGIX
MGPW
ESE
uce
MASP
IMOP
CMO
MGTE
MPO
DPD
MRCD

MRCD
DEF
MFFV
FPR
MPO

- DIVISION
DIRECTION

MGTC

MGIP
DDM
TSP
MGT
MIA
DMF
ESS
ESI
MIA
ZSIR
USP
SMR
PUAB
MFRE
MGIP
MRL
DDU
255G
GEB

29

BUILDING

EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
CD Howe
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson

Pearson

CD Howe

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe

CD Howe

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

CD Howe

CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson

PIECE

204

252
210
103
151
120
236
192

CORE
273
120
108
123
110
262
182
167
234

180
160

RESIDENCE

232-5619

. 722-8780

-824-5225

- . 741-8369
. 1-257-1362

820-6794

- 827-2616

776-5930
230-5474
749-2763
238-8758
-824-6363
728-3856
777-0991
226-3449
232-1802
234-6714
521-5730

© 684-0764

. 233-9536
819-986-8138

235-9931
235-3195
234-9017
523-7116
746-8822
771-5080
733-8840

' 592-1510

824-3781
521-1557
643-1421

643-4425

663-8593
729-1984
226-3477
225-0023
741-6303
770-1199
230-6526
749-7655
232-4392
745-0264
729-0106

749-8533
744-2743
226-8634
837-1045
233-6379
692-2427

April 1982



